FH4C
Base Series Fan Coil
Sizes 001 thru 004
Product Data
AIR HANDLER TECHNOLOGY AT ITS
FINEST
The FH4C series fan coils are reliable, dependable, and a great
value. These fan coils offer air handling for practical, no--nonsense

4C
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7---9 10---12
F H 4 C N F 001 000
Product Type Position Series Electrical Cabinet/
Insulation
Capacity Heating
Size
F = Fan Coil H = Electric
Furnace
4 = Multipoise C N = 208/230v,
1ph---60hz
B = Modular
cabinet
F = Single
piece
001 = 18,000
002 = 24,000
003 = 36,000
004 = 42,000
000 = No Heat
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
FH
4C
4
A05406
DIMENSIONS (IN.)
UNIT COIL TYPE A B C D
FH4CNF001000 Slope 47---11/16 17---5/8 15---3/4 15---5/8
FH4CNF002000 Slope 53---7/16 21---1/8 19---1/4 19---1/8
FH4CNF003000 A 53---7/16 21---1/8 19---1/4 19---1/8
FH4CNB004000 A 59---3/16 24---11/16 22---3/4 22---11/16
A05407
FH
4C
5
PHYSICAL DATA
ODS CATALOG
ORDERING NO.
FIELD---INSTALLED
HEAT ONLY (KW)
NOMINAL
COOLING
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS (IN.) SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS.)Height Width Depth
FH4CNF001000 3, 5, 9, 10, 15
N/A
47---11/16 17---5/8 22---1/16 93
FH4CNF002000 5, 8, 9, 10, 15, 20 53---7/16 21---1/8 22---1/16 117
FH4CNF003000 9, 10, 15, 18, 20, 24, 30 53---7/16 21---1/8 22---1/16 122
FH4CNB004000 9, 10, 15, 18, 20, 24, 30 59---3/16 24---11/16 22---1/16 140
6th digit:
B --- Modular cabinet
F --- Single piece cabinet
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL FH4C 001 002 003 004
FAN
CFM (Nominal) 800 1200 1600 2000
Motor Type PSC PSC PSC PSC
Motor Hp 1/4 1/3 3/4 3/4
FILTER 21---1/2 x 16---3/8 19---7/8 23---5/16
CABINET CONFIGURATION OPTIONS